
Onion price in Gujarat mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Onion - Red Taleja APMC  3.85  385.00  455 -  310.00 2026-03-21

Onion - Other Porbandar APMC  10.00  1,000.00  1250 -  750.00 2026-03-21

Onion - Other Padra APMC  15.00  1,500.00  2000 -  1,000.00 2026-03-21

Onion - Nasik Bilimora APMC  12.00  1,200.00  1600 -  900.00 2026-03-21

Onion Rajkot(Veg.Sub Yard) APMC  7.00  700.00  1180 -  265.00 2026-03-21

Onion - Other Deesa(Deesa Veg Yard) APMC  12.75  1,275.00  1550 -  1,000.00 2026-03-21

Onion - Other Surat APMC  11.00  1,100.00  1800 -  400.00 2026-03-03

Onion Jetpur(Dist.Rajkot) APMC  5.55  555.00  1080 -  200.00 2026-03-03

Onion Vadhvan APMC  12.50  1,250.00  1500 -  1,000.00 2026-02-23

Onion - Other Bharuch APMC  12.00  1,200.00  1300 -  1,000.00 2026-02-22

Onion - Other Ankleshwar APMC  12.00  1,200.00  1600 -  800.00 2026-02-20

Onion Visavadar APMC  5.65  565.00  830 -  300.00 2026-02-14

Onion Anand(Veg,Yard,Anand) APMC  17.50  1,750.00  2000 -  1,500.00 2026-02-14

Onion Dahod(Veg. Market) APMC  14.00  1,400.00  2000 -  500.00 2026-02-10

Onion Navsari APMC  11.00  1,100.00  1400 -  800.00 2026-02-09

Onion - Nasik Dhoraji APMC  10.30  1,030.00  1105 -  305.00 2026-02-09

Onion Nadiyad(Piplag) APMC  18.00  1,800.00  2000 -  1,600.00 2026-02-08

Onion Morbi APMC  10.50  1,050.00  1600 -  500.00 2026-02-07

Onion - Other Khambhat(Veg Yard Khambhat) APMC  12.00  1,200.00  1500 -  1,000.00 2026-02-05

Onion - Local Ahmedabad(Chimanbhai Patal Market Vasana) APMC  14.00  1,400.00  1500 -  1,000.00 2026-01-31

Onion Kapadvanj APMC  13.50  1,350.00  1700 -  1,000.00 2026-01-31

Onion - White Taleja APMC  10.05  1,005.00  1215 -  795.00 2026-01-31

Onion - Nasik Ahmedabad(Chimanbhai Patal Market Vasana) APMC  20.50  2,050.00  2200 -  1,500.00 2026-01-31

Onion Ankleshwar APMC  16.00  1,600.00  2000 -  1,200.00 2026-01-29
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Onion - Other Jamnagar APMC  6.25  625.00  2200 -  150.00 2026-01-17

Onion - Red Mahuva(Station Road) APMC  10.73  1,073.00  1845 -  300.00 2026-01-17

Onion - Other Ahmedabad(Chimanbhai Patal Market Vasana) APMC  21.50  2,150.00  2200 -  2,000.00 2026-01-17

Onion - White Mahuva(Station Road) APMC  17.53  1,753.00  2505 -  1,000.00 2026-01-17

Onion Mehsana(Mehsana Veg) APMC  12.50  1,250.00  1500 -  750.00 2026-01-17

Onion - Small Bhuj APMC  20.00  2,000.00  2500 -  1,500.00 2026-01-09

Onion - Red Bhavnagar APMC  13.20  1,320.00  1320 -  1,320.00 2025-12-25

Onion - Other Bharuch  13.00  1,300.00  1700 -  1,000.00 2025-11-06

Onion - Other Surat  14.75  1,475.00  2300 -  650.00 2025-11-06

Onion Morbi  11.00  1,100.00  1700 -  500.00 2025-11-05

Onion - Other Porbandar  15.00  1,500.00  2000 -  1,000.00 2025-11-05

Onion Rajkot(Veg.Sub Yard)  8.50  850.00  1305 -  225.00 2025-11-05

Onion Anand(Veg,Yard,Anand)  12.50  1,250.00  1500 -  1,000.00 2025-11-05

Onion - Red Mahuva(Station Road)  9.70  970.00  1405 -  535.00 2025-11-05

Onion Nadiyad(Piplag)  18.00  1,800.00  2000 -  1,700.00 2025-11-05

Onion - Nasik Bilimora  16.00  1,600.00  2250 -  1,000.00 2025-11-05

Onion Jetpur(Dist.Rajkot)  8.05  805.00  1500 -  155.00 2025-11-05

Onion - White Mahuva(Station Road)  12.75  1,275.00  2275 -  275.00 2025-11-05

Onion - Other Jamnagar  7.75  775.00  1400 -  300.00 2025-11-05

Onion Visavadar  10.00  1,000.00  1250 -  750.00 2025-11-05

Onion Dahod(Veg. Market)  15.00  1,500.00  1600 -  800.00 2025-11-03

Onion Mehsana(Mehsana Veg)  12.50  1,250.00  1800 -  300.00 2025-11-03

Onion - Small Bhuj  15.00  1,500.00  2000 -  1,000.00 2025-11-03

Onion - Other Padra  22.50  2,250.00  2500 -  2,000.00 2025-11-03

Onion - Other Khambhat(Veg Yard Khambhat)  20.00  2,000.00  2500 -  1,500.00 2025-11-03

Onion - Other Deesa(Deesa Veg Yard)  13.50  1,350.00  1400 -  1,300.00 2025-11-01

Onion - Other Kapadvanj  13.00  1,300.00  1600 -  1,000.00 2025-11-01
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Onion - Nasik Ahmedabad(Chimanbhai Patal Market Vasana)  16.00  1,600.00  1800 -  1,200.00 2025-11-01

Onion - Red Gondal  9.55  955.00  1680 -  355.00 2025-10-30

Onion - Other Vijapur(veg)  22.50  2,250.00  2250 -  2,250.00 2025-10-29

Onion - Local Ahmedabad(Chimanbhai Patal Market Vasana)  9.50  950.00  1000 -  900.00 2025-10-28

Onion - Nasik Ankleshwar  13.00  1,300.00  1500 -  1,000.00 2025-10-18

Onion Vadhvan  12.50  1,250.00  1500 -  1,000.00 2025-10-11

Onion - White Gondal  6.25  625.00  755 -  330.00 2025-07-29

Onion - Other Vadodara(Sayajipura)  18.00  1,800.00  2000 -  800.00 2025-07-11

Onion - Red Bhavnagar  6.90  690.00  750 -  635.00 2025-05-28

Onion - White Bhavnagar  5.10  510.00  510 -  510.00 2025-05-17

Onion - Red Una  7.90  790.00  1130 -  450.00 2025-04-28

Onion - Red Taleja  9.70  970.00  1220 -  715.00 2025-03-21

Onion - Nasik Dhoraji  13.05  1,305.00  1605 -  400.00 2025-03-12

Onion - Red Palitana  10.00  1,000.00  1100 -  900.00 2025-03-12

Onion - White Taleja  10.45  1,045.00  1185 -  900.00 2025-03-11

Onion - Local Dhoraji  21.80  2,180.00  2500 -  600.00 2025-02-27

Onion - Other Nadiad  15.50  1,550.00  1600 -  1,500.00 2025-02-03

Onion - Local Mundra  32.00  3,200.00  3400 -  3,000.00 2024-08-05

Onion - Other Mahuva(Station Road)  2.81  281.00  283 -  278.00 2024-04-16

Onion - White Una  14.80  1,480.00  1650 -  700.00 2024-02-26

Onion Morbi  10.00  1,000.00  1500 -  500.00 2024-02-13

Onion Rajkot(Ghee Peeth)  11.25  1,125.00  1750 -  650.00 2024-01-16

Onion - 1st Sort Navsari  16.00  1,600.00  2200 -  1,000.00 2023-12-29

Onion - Medium Ankleshwar  16.00  1,600.00  2000 -  1,000.00 2023-12-29

Onion - 1st Sort Visnagar  13.00  1,300.00  1600 -  1,000.00 2023-07-29

Onion - Other Dhoraji  6.05  605.00  630 -  255.00 2023-04-17
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